8:52 PM KY Library Association

02/21/11 Balance Sheet Prev Year Comparison
Cash Basis As of January 31, 2011
Jan 31, 11 Jan 31,10
ASSETS

Current Assets
Checking/Savings
10000 - Current Assets

10110 - Republic Bank 58,670.80 59,475.32
10140 - Cashfund-Money Market 28,158.57 28,155.60
10185 - CD-Farmers Deposit 24,794.17 24,453.27
Total 10000 - Current Assets 111,623.54 112,084.19
Total Checking/Savings 111,623.54 112,084.19
Total Current Assets 111,623.54 112,084.19
Other Assets
10190 - Accounts Rec./Credit card 175.00 188.00
Total Other Assets 175.00 188.00
TOTAL ASSETS 111,798.54 112,272.19
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
30000 - Opening Bal Equity 35,716.62 35,716.62
30100 - Retained Earnings 78,088.54 90,039.15
Net Income -2,006.62 -13,483.58
Total Equity 111,798.54 112,272.19
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 111,798.54 112,272.19

Page 1



8:49 PM

02/21/11
Cash Basis

Income

KY Library Association
Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual

40000 - Receipts

41020 -
41030 -
41040 -
41050 -
41060 -
41070 -
41080 -
41090 -

Active
Student
Retired
Instit./Affil.
Vendor
Unemployed
Friends
Support Staff

Total 40000 - Receipts
41100 - Sections

41110 -
- KSMA
41130 -
41140 -

41120

Academic

Public
Special

Total 41100 - Sections
41200 - Round Tables

41210 -
41220 -
41230 -
41240 -
41250 -
41260 -
41270 -
41285 -
41290 -
41295 -
41296 -

Government Documents
Resource Sharing
Community & Jr. College
Library Instruction
Information & Technology
Genealogy

Library Administration & Mgmt
Trustees Roundtable
Library Support Staff
AALLERT

Youth Services

Total 41200 - Round Tables
59100 - Publications

59120 -

KY Libs Subscriptions

Total 59100 - Publications

59200 - Annual Conference

59220 -
59240 -
59260 -

Registration
Exhibits
Sponsorships

Total 59200 - Annual Conference

59400 - Miscellaneous

59440 -
59470 -
59472 -
59473 -
59475 -

Other
amazon.com
LTC Ins.

HW Wilson
Royalties

Total 59400 - Miscellaneous
59500 - Interest

59520 -
59540 -
59585 -

Checking
Cashfund-Money Market Account
CD-Farmers Deposit Bank

Total 59500 - Interest

Total Income

Expense

71000 - Administration

71010 -
71020 -
71025 -
71030 -
71035 -
71040 -

Management Fee
Phone

Copies

Postage

Office Supplies
Credit Card Program

January 2011
Jan 11 Budget
2,966.00 39,600.00
0.00 325.00
105.00 875.00
210.00 1,000.00
0.00 500.00
8.00 100.00
0.00 100.00
42.00 500.00
3,331.00 43,000.00
419.00 3,000.00
312.00 7,000.00
483.00 7,500.00
23.00 650.00
1,237.00 18,150.00
18.00 100.00
6.00 75.00
24.00 175.00
18.00 250.00
18.00 300.00
0.00 70.00
24.00 250.00
84.00 1,000.00
24.00 400.00
0.00 100.00
6.00 150.00
222.00 2,870.00
72.00 1,000.00
72.00 1,000.00
0.00 50,000.00
0.00 35,000.00
0.00 2,000.00
0.00 87,000.00
0.00 8,000.00
278.56 3,500.00
0.00 200.00
0.00 200.00
0.00 50.00
278.56 11,950.00
13.13 600.00
0.24
26.08
39.45 600.00
5,180.01 164,570.00
2,422.21 29,939.00
0.00 50.00
26.40 500.00
140.86 2,400.00
0.00 1,000.00
55.11 2,300.00
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8:49 PM

02/21/11
Cash Basis

71045 -
71046 -
71055 -
71060 -
71065 -

KY Library Association
Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual

Bond

General Liability Ins. Policy
Tax Preparation
Dues/Subscriptions
Miscellaneous

Total 71000 - Administration

72000 - Sections Expenses

72010 -
- KSMA
72030 -
72040 -

72020

Academic

Public
Special

Total 72000 - Sections Expenses
73000 - Round Tables Expenses

73010 -
73020 -
73030 -
73040 -
73050 -
73060 -
73070 -
73085 -
73090 -
73095 -

Government Documents
Resource Sharing
Community & Jr. College
Library Instruction
Information & Technology
Genealogy

Library Administration & Mgmt

Trustee
Library Support Staff
AALLERT

Total 73000 - Round Tables Expenses
74000 - Committees

74010 -
74015 -
74020 -
74030 -
74040 -
74050 -
74055 -
74060 -
74090 -

Auditor

Strategic Planning & Organ
Constitution & Bylaws
Library Awareness
Member Services
Intellectual Freedom
Communications
Publications

Mentoring

Total 74000 - Committees

75000 - Programs/Meeting

75020 -

Board Meetings

Total 75000 - Programs/Meeting
76000 - Conference

76010 -
76020 -
76025 -
76030 -
76040 -
76045 -
76050 -
76060 -

Printing

Events

Speakers

Sections

Travel

Supplies & Phone
Exhibits

KSMA Profit Share

Total 76000 - Conference

77000 - Communications

77020 -
77050 -

KY Libraries/Dir/Int.Freedom
Web Page

Total 77000 - Communications
78000 - Other

78020 -
78025 -
78030 -
78050 -
78060 -
78075 -

Previous Years' Conference
Next Years' Conf.

Awards

Membership Display
Contingency

Contributions

January 2011
Jan 11 Budget
0.00 105.00
0.00 1,400.00
0.00 750.00
0.00 100.00
0.00 50.00
2,644.58 38,594.00
785.00 4,000.00
800.00 6,500.00
1,097.00 8,000.00
250.00 800.00
2,932.00 19,300.00
0.00 90.00
0.00 90.00
0.00 50.00
0.00 100.00
0.00 300.00
0.00 70.00
0.00 100.00
0.00 500.00
0.00 100.00
0.00 100.00
0.00 1,500.00
0.00 400.00
0.00 200.00
0.00 100.00
0.00 1,400.00
0.00 400.00
0.00 200.00
0.00 800.00
0.00 200.00
0.00 300.00
0.00 4,000.00
0.00 4,500.00
0.00 4,500.00
164.50 8,000.00
0.00 30,000.00
0.00 6,000.00
0.00 2,000.00
0.00 500.00
0.00 1,000.00
0.00 3,000.00
0.00 9,000.00
164.50 59,500.00
0.00 16,000.00
0.00 4,000.00
0.00 20,000.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 800.00
0.00 500.00
0.00 426.00
0.00 100.00
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8:49 PM KY Library Association

02/21/11 Profit & Loss BUdget vs. Actual
Cash Basis January 2011
Jan 11 Budget
Total 78000 - Other 0.00 1,826.00
79000 - Scholarship Fund
79025 - Minority Scholarship 0.00 1,000.00
Total 79000 - Scholarship Fund 0.00 1,000.00

80000 - Executive Travel
80100 - President Travel

80120 - Board 0.00 500.00
80130 - ALA 1,445.55 2,500.00
80150 - Washington 0.00 1,000.00
80160 - Section 0.00 400.00
80175 - Professional Dues 0.00 150.00
80190 - Exec. Committee Meetings 0.00 100.00
80195 - Miscellaneous Travel 0.00 250.00
Total 80100 - President Travel 1,445.55 4,900.00
80200 - Past President Travel
80220 - Board 0.00 400.00
80250 - Executive Committee Mtgs 0.00 100.00
Total 80200 - Past President Travel 0.00 500.00
80300 - President-Elect Travel
80320 - Board 0.00 400.00
80340 - ALA 0.00 2,500.00
80370 - Exec. Committee Meetings 0.00 100.00
80375 - Professional Dues 0.00 200.00
Total 80300 - President-Elect Travel 0.00 3,200.00
80400 - Executive Secretary
80420 - Board 0.00 400.00
80440 - ALA 0.00 1,400.00
80480 - Miscellaneous 0.00 200.00
Total 80400 - Executive Secretary 0.00 2,000.00
80600 - ALA Representative
80620 - Board 0.00 200.00
80640 - ALA 0.00 3,000.00
Total 80600 - ALA Representative 0.00 3,200.00
80700 - Secretary Travel
80720 - Board 0.00 400.00
80730 - Executive Committee Meetings 0.00 100.00
80750 - Archives 0.00 50.00
Total 80700 - Secretary Travel 0.00 550.00
Total 80000 - Executive Travel 1,445.55 14,350.00
Total Expense 7,186.63 164,570.00
Net Income -2,006.62 0.00
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Kentucky Library Association

Membership Summary as of March 01, 2011

CURRENT MEMBERSHIP TOTALS

ACTIVE 855
LIBRARY SUPPORT STAFF 80
STUDENT 48
RETIRED 94
TRUSTEE 198
FRIEND OF LIBRARY 9
UNEMPLOYED 17
INSTITUTIONAL/AFFILIATE ORGANIZATIONS 20
VENDOR 5
LIFETIME MEMBERSHIP 39
GIFT SUBSCRIPTION 35
SUBSCRIPTION 26

TOTAL MEMBERSHIP 1426

SECTION TOTALS
ACADEMIC SECTION 260
KENTUCKY SCHOOL MEDIA ASSOCIATION 327,
PUBLIC LIBRARY ASSOCIATION 698
SPECIAL LIBRARY SECTION 66
2008 CONFERENCE PLANNING 1
ROUNDTABLE TOTALS

GOVERNMENT DOCUMENTS 20
RESOURCE SHARING 10
COMMUNITY COLLEGES 36
LIBRARY INSTRUCTION 49
INFORMATION AND TECHNLOGY 43
GENEALOGY 15
LIBRARY ADM MANAGEMENT 41
LIBRARY SUPPORT STAFF 96
AALERT 12
YOUTH SERVICES 29
TRUSTEE 204




